

COUNTIE(S) : CUMBERLAND

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 015903.00

COMPLETION DATE : 08/29/09

=====

PROJECT(S) : IM-1590(300)S

LOCATION(S) : PORTLAND

MAINE STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

A TRUE COPY : _____

TITLE : _____

ATTEST : _____

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION : PORTLAND, HIGHWAY RESURFACING. WORK INCLUDES HOT MIX ASPHALT

NOTARY PUBLIC

RANK		VENDOR NO./NAME		TOTAL BID	% OVER LOW BID
1	000059	PIKE INDUSTRIES, INC.		\$ 98,242.00	100.0000%
2	000116	SHAW BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION, INC.		\$ 169,999.00	173.0411%

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 HIGHWAY ITEMS								
0010	202.202	3700.000	3.75000	13875.00	15.00000	55500.00		
	REMOVING PAVEMENT SURFACE							
0020	403.208	400.000	150.00000	60000.00	200.00000	80000.00		
	HOT MIX ASPHALT 12.5 MM HMA SURFACE							
0030	409.15	200.000	9.00000	1800.00	5.80000	1160.00		
	BITUMINOUS TACK COAT - APPLIED							
0040	627.72	3000.000	0.30000	900.00	0.30000	900.00		
	6 INCH WHITE PAVEMENT MARKING LINE							
0050	627.74	1500.000	0.30000	450.00	0.30000	450.00		
	6 INCH YELLOW PAVEMENT MARKING LINE							
0060	627.75	100.000	2.00000	200.00	2.00000	200.00		
	WHITE OR YELLOW PAVEMENT AND CURB MARKING							
0070	627.781	4850.000	0.32000	1552.00	0.30000	1455.00		
	TEMPORARY 6 INCH PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKING LINE, WHITE OR YELLOW							
0080	652.30	1.000	325.00000	325.00	500.00000	500.00		
	FLASHING ARROW BOARD							
0090	652.33	30.000	18.00000	540.00	65.00000	1950.00		
	DRUM							
0100	652.34	75.000	10.00000	750.00	20.00000	1500.00		
	CONE							
0110	652.35	350.000	12.00000	4200.00	12.00000	4200.00		
	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS							

COUNTIE(S): CUMBERLAND

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 015903.00

=====

			(1) 000059 PIKE INDUSTRIES, INC.		(2) 000116 SHAW BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION,		()	
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0120 652.36 MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES	7.000	CD	350.00000	2450.00	10.00000	70.00		
0130 652.381 TRAFFIC OFFICERS	60.000	HR	70.00000	4200.00	100.00000	6000.00		
0140 652.41 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	2.000	EA	1250.00000	2500.00	1000.00000	2000.00		
0150 659.10 MOBILIZATION		LUMP	4500.00000	4500.00	14114.00000	14114.00		
SECTION TOTALS			\$	98,242.00	\$	169,999.00	\$	
CONTRACT TOTALS			\$	98,242.00	\$	169,999.00	\$	